FROMIM

Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

(@ Kiiiber Isoflex Alltime SL2
(B Kiiiber Isoflex NBU 15

(&) Loctite 603

@ /X Orientation

(3) Mobil Velocite No.6

(8) Loctite 542

@ Loctite 222

P35.0221
(1) Mobilux EP2
@ Molykote BR 2 plus

©
<
3
8
~ ©
n .2
SN
asZ
~
32
§§ ® 8 /\
gl © §,/
e 1/ g\ &
i/ &
\ ~—
Sl /., ™

N2.5604

N6.6214 @\

N6.6214 (1)

P35.
@’/”%

5.4172

ARG
9 U

N11.1133

\

< R
L N ~—
N ~ >
> - < ,‘7
a N = < (’"‘t
o q o \
N A N
S Ite) Q
~ ~
2 25 =
IS .
o fse)
©s 8 2
8
o ™ ©
-
< =

Distributed By:
Allstrap

1719 Kenny Rd
490524012 Columbus, OH, 43212 17



Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

A 7 ’ 8 9 10
N2.4902
N11.1147 @Msmgs
N1.6503
@ P35.4165
B
N6.3223 N1.6503
oy
(D) P35.4167 \ P35.4123
L
i

~__N2.2142

N21.5212 @)
N6.6291 (1)
P35.4114 (1)
@/ N6.6117 (1)

S
@ N6.6220p

N1.6503 P35.3143 (1)
@ P35.4166 @ P35.4165 \@ \@/N6.6291 @ %
- , N6.6117
C P35.4115 (1) @ P35.3143 (1)
— N6.6117 (D @/ N6.6291 (D
@ P35.4113 ML e
@ N6.6117 ' N6-6217 @ v P35.4121 (D
@ N6-6291\©) P35.4116 (D
) P35.314 T =
N6.6217 (D
D
P35.0204 @ N6.6117§.@ ?;N6.6247 @ P35.0205 @ P35.4122
< -
1 N6.6291 T
@ P35 3143\@ Pasatto @
D @ N6.6117\@ ,
@ P35.4114 @ P35.4117 @
@ N6.6291\C é N6.6217 (D
DO N6.6117 (D
@ P35.4112 @/P35-4118 O]
D N21.5212
E
P35.0229
P35.4124 (D
F (1) Mobilux EP2
@ Molykote BR 2 plus
(3) Moil Velocite No.6
(@) Kiber Isoflex Alltime SL2
(B) Kiiiber Isoflex NBU 15
(®) Loctite 603
o (@ Loctite 222
Distributed By: ® Loctite 542
AI Ist rap (© 7\ Orientation
1719 Kenny Rd
Columbus, OH, 43212
18

49052401.z



FROMIM

Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

4 €0z 5ed
L€21°€8d
cooL NP 961 °€ed
vomfz%‘ >
sozy'sed— @ ‘ Z91Z°2N
FMNFFNNz?_ S 152N
e
(lzeosed ) 99N

vozy mmn_/%@m k\:ﬁv sed
. 90zt'Sed
. —9¢l¥'eed 9LLL'LIN 66L1°'GEd
o f e YO0S9 IN @ 86Lt'5ed
N S0Lb'SEd © 90L¥'sed
\@ / /%@ﬁ::z w\o:NNz
@ rego Fz 059 LN 4

© B5LL'EN

© Lg01° Nmn_
@ Le£9° Fz

@ €zi1'zed
1£10°6ed VELLEN
zz01°zed

YELL'EN
Gl10'€ed

8961°LN
£059'LN X
olzy'sed © v@ j

OLLY mmn_

_
X

0vL6' L YN D

. \ // , LLpSed
i

; 1ZLLEN

~(z0z0'5ed ) mmn_ Db, Notmzx@ ® v

S

Ror zed @

®

Distributed By:
Allstrap
1719 Kenny Rd

mmor zed @

N

o

€0L1'Ged

uonejusg \_/ @

ZvG emooT (8)

zzz a0 (1)

£09 81007 (9) ©

Sl NEN xayos| Jaaniy (S)
21 swn|v xeyos| seaniy (¥)
9°ON 8}190jeA IIdoIN (£)

snid z 48 100N (2)

ol zaagon O | G 14"

¢l

Ll

19

Columbus, OH, 43212

49052401.z



4 N
5
g g
© m@&ez\@ Lyiv'sed LLLLIN g
N 6021 SEd ,
n £059'LN
~
©o LyLLLIN
g n
a ) . d
d o NG < o
] N €015 12N () . : \ g
A Y y , %&Qm\ K‘ @ A \ ) . p - UH..
- & E21#5Ed (B R 6LIZZN @ (@ O
£ ; 902 5ed S AR\ S im 2
o 909L°ZN : B \Y colgeN S G 3
w €059'IN ‘ ) 1611°'5ed a3 xXE
ﬂ LLLLLN @ orLi'sed A~ & E= o 5
-m ¥120°6ed PR\ /v, . 8VLLLEN (9zzo'sed ) A A - O
o @ N / “ 62zz'ced @ o)
SYLL'LEN -
¥SLy'Ged @) 20Lv'sed @
® \ 96L1'5ed (@)
e . ﬁ L6Lt'Sed
e S ~ x 6L¥'Ged
s XN\ // Ny ¥S1ZZN
: ££20°6ed UL Ll
i 2 S9VSEd e Z6LySed
€51y'sed S
. " (¥ez0'sed 1020'sEd T T pe—
8LEEEN \ ) /81L¥'Sed )
) @ 8£1ZeN 98l¥'5ed d
e @ 951¥'sed
. , 0911°EN
\ @ 0SL1'Ged 991£°EN > uoneslo \_/ (6)
NV 8 6YL¥'Sed ‘ ' zvs emoo (8)
. / ‘ fm@\\ S ~VBEILN \ G120°Sed M zzz a0 (2)
N\ @ 962572N ‘ :
: AN © Ntm% ¥8LY Sed EgeRoT ()
6120°Sed ~_ SI NEN xeyos| Jaaniy (3)
€120'5ed £21GeN (D . 271S awnly Xayos| Jaqn|y
6LSY'EN 6
M . 8G1l1'GEd 9'ON 8}190}8A 190N (€)
vL9LZN :
M Zsiveed © snid Z g S10MI0N ()
m A L2 0¢ 6l 8l Ll zmoon OV
W &



FROMIM

Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49052401.z

A 23 24 25 (1) Mobilux EP2 26
P35.0209 @ Molykote BR 2 plus
(3) Mobil Velocite No.6
@ P35-4138 ™ (@) Kiaber Isoflex Alltime SL2
@ N6.6123\ ' \ P35.0208 (B) Kiiber Isoflex NBU 15
(1) N6.6255 . (®) Loctite 603
(D P35.4140 = \ (@ Loctite 222
@ N6.6123 @ P35.4132 Loctite 542
' (@ 7™\ Orientation
B
() N6.6123
(1 N6.6255
C @) P35.4142 /@))
(@) N6.6255
) P35.4143 ‘
P35.0210
(1) N6.6120
(@) N6.6255 ' @/N6.6267 @
@ P35.4144 P35.1318 (D
D .
P35.4131 T
k’\l @ & N6.6267 ©)
N11.1193 P35.1317
(™ N2.1601 N6.6247 @
1.6503 D Nz_szazﬁ @/P35.1350 @
D - N6.6267 (1
N6.5136 - @?/
N11.1193 . ) [,
N1.6502D@§
E .
P35.0211
1) N61.6208
N2.1301
P36.1306
N4.5137
W —
F
N6.6283 (1)
P35.2060W
&Y N\ Net 6208 (D
Q\ N2.1301
P36.1306
N4.5137 P35.0212
P35.0211
‘ Distributed By:
1719 Kenny Rd
Columbus, OH, 43212 21




13 SPARE PARTS LIST 49.0524.01

Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N1.1553 P35.0227 1| HEXAGON SCREW M4 X 8 D14
N1.1813 P35.0212 4 | RAISED CTRS. HEAD SCREW M5 X 16 B25
N1.1919 2| SCREW M4 X 16 Cc11
N1.1930 P35.0224 1| FLAT HEAD SCREW M3 X 4 C4
N1.1944 4 | SCREW M4 X 60 D18
N1.1968 1| SCREW M5 X 70 D12
N1.2163 1| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5 X 12 D22
N1.2186 P35.0224 2| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5 X 16 B1+
N1.2189 P35.0214 3| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 20 B21
N1.2212 P35.0219 4 | COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 25 A22
N1.2218 2| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 12 B17
N1.3128 1| SOCKET SET SCREW M4 X 8 D1
N1.5144 P35.0229 2| HEXAGON NUT M12 X 1.25 D10
[N1.5602] P35.0203 1| SLOTTED ROUND NUT M10 X 1 A14
N1.6331 2| SPACER WASHER 6X12X0.5 C15+
N1.6384 P35.0219 1| SPACER WASHER 11 X17 X0.5 A20
N1.6503 20 | SAFETY WASHER M5 D2+
N1.6503 P35.0207 2| SAFETY WASHER M5 A7+
N1.6503 P35.0212 4 | SAFETY WASHER M5 D24
N1.6504 16 | SAFETY WASHER M4 C11+
N1.6504 P35.0227 1| SAFETY WASHER M4 D14
N11.1115 6 | SCREW M4 X 8 C14+
N11.1116 4 | SCREW M4 X 12 C14+
N11.1119 4 | SCREW M5 X 20 D21+
N11.1133 2| SCREW M5 X 35 D2
N11.1147 11| SCREW M5 X 16 A7+
N11.1193 2| FLAT HEAD SCREW M5 X 55 D1+
N11.1193 P35.0212 4 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M5 X 55 D23
N2.1118 2| SECURITY RING 6 C11+
N2.1121 2| SECURITY RING 5 C11+
N2.1301 P35.0211 1| CIRCLIP 6 E23+
N2.1601 P35.0208 1| SPRING RING SW12 D24
N2.1606 1| SPRING RING SW6 Cc22
N2.1606 P35.0205 1| SPRING RING SW6 D8
N2.1614 P35.0219 1| SPRING RING A21
N2.2101 2| PARALLEL PIN 5m6 X 12 B14
N2.2101 P35.0212 1| PARALLEL PIN 5m6 X 12 E25
N2.2102 1| PARALLEL PIN 5m6 X 16 B5
N2.2110 P35.0201 1| PARALLEL PIN 4m6é X 10 C13
N2.2119 P35.0226 1| PARALLEL PIN 4m6 X 18 c17
N2.2138 P35.0234 1| PARALLEL PIN 4m6é X 12 B21
N2.2142 P35.0207 1| PARALLEL PIN 4m6 X 28 B8
N2.2147 P35.0201 2| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X 10 C19
N2.2154 1| PARALLEL PIN 5h6 X 60 B17
N2.2162 2| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X 24 D13+
N2.2172 P35.0233 1| PARALLEL PIN 5m6 X 30 A20
N2.2187 P35.0201 1| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X6 C13
N2.2190 1| PARALLEL PIN 6h6 X 18 B14
N2.2401 P35.0236 1| DOWEL PIN 3X10 B3
N2.2443 P35.0237 1| DOWEL PIN 4X15 A2
N2.4902 4 | HAMMER HEAD BOLT 1.85X4.76 A8+
Distributed By:
[ 1= Group * = Wearing parts Allstrap

22

1719 Kenny Rd

Columbus, OH, 43212

49052401.een.fm




Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N2.5123 1| PRESSURE SPRING 1X8X40/12.5 A20
N2.5157 2 | PRESSURE SPRING 0.6 X 4.8 X 20/15.5 B14
N2.5178 2 | PRESSURE SPRING 0.32X2.82X20.5/20.5 |D13
N2.5232 P35.0208 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.80X7.80X39.0/10.5 | D24
N2.5296 P35.0219 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X4 X 24/16.5 A21
N2.5604 P35.0224 2| CUP SPRING 31.5X16.3X1.25 A3+
N2.5628 P35.0229 2| CUP SPRING 25X122X1/1.8 D10
N21.2106 P35.0233 3| PARALLEL PIN 8 h6 X 50 B20
N21.2130 P35.0214 3| PARALLEL PIN 5h6 X 20 B21
N21.5103 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X4X31/21.5 Cc20
N21.5127 2 | PRESSURE SPRING 1.1 X 9.0 X50/14.5 B14
N21.5209 P35.0209 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.7 X7.5X358/11.5 |C24
N21.5210 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.8 X 6.1 X46/17.5 C5
N21.5211 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.75X4.5X24/155 |D13
N21.5212 P35.0204 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X3.7 X26.5/18.5 |D7
N21.5212 P35.0205 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X3.7 X26.5/18.5 |D8
N21.5212 P35.0206 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X3.7 X26.5/18.5 |B9
N21.5213 P35.0211 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.32X8.5X17/6.5 E24+
N3.1134 1| BALL BEARING 7X22X7 B15
N3.1134 P33.0115 1| BALL BEARING 7X22X7 C15
N3.1159 P35.0137 1| BALL BEARING 6X19X6 Cc16
N3.1160 P35.0213 1| BALL BEARING 40X52X7 B21
N3.1174 1| BALL BEARING 7X19X6 c18
N3.1174 P35.0224 1| BALL BEARING 7X19X6 A2
N3.1702 10 | BALL 4 MM D1+
N3.2106 P35.0214 3| NEEDLE CAGE K5X8X 10 TN B21
N3.2111 6 | NEEDLE CAGE K8X11X10TV c18
N3.2347 P35.0202 2| NEEDLE BUSH 10X 14 X 12 C13
N3.3103 P35.0226 1| SLIDE-BEARING 10X 12X 20 c17
N3.3166 P35.0233 1| SLIDE-BEARING 10X 12X 12 A20
N3.3318 P35.0235 1| SLIDE-BEARING 8X 10X 4 B22
N3.4509 P35.0222 1| NEEDLE FREE WHEELING 6X10X 15 B1
N3.4509 P35.0223 1| NEEDLE FREE WHEELING 6X10X 15 A4
N3.4519 P35.0215 1| FREE-WHEELING 8X12X22 A19
N31.1121 P35.0216 1| BALL BEARING 45X58 X7 B21
N31.1145 P35.0214 1| BALL BEARING 45X55X6 Cc20
N31.1148 2| BALL BEARING 40 X52X7 C17+
N31.1150 P35.0224 1| BALL BEARING 8X19X6 Cc2
N31.1163 P35.0222 1| BALL BEARING 15X24 X5 B2
N31.1163 P35.0224 4 | BALL BEARING 15X24 X5 A3+
N4.5137 2| PROTECTING CAP E23+
N4.9159 1| LABEL <<CE>> D19
N41.9129 1| ADHESIVE LABEL p max. 6 bar/87 psi c2
N41.9140 1| ADHESIVE LABEL 30X 10 X 0.1 D11
N43.9195 1| TYPE PLATE <<P359>> A8
N44.9104 2 | ADHESIVE LABEL <<FROMM>> D2+
N6.3223 P35.0207 1| PRESSURE READING B7
N6.5136 P35.0212 1| SEALING SCREW D24
N6.6117 P35.0204 3| SEAL 6X13X23 C7+
N6.6117 P35.0205 2| SEAL 6X13X23 C8+
N6.6117 P35.0206 3| SEAL 6X13X23 B9+
N6.6117 P35.0208 4 | SEAL 6X13X23 A24+
N6.6120 P35.0209 1| SEAL 16 X9X23 C24
Distributed By:
[ 1= Group *=Wearing parts Allstrap

49052401.een.fm

1719 Kenny Rd
Columbus, OH, 43212

23



Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N6.6123 P35.0208 2| SEAL 12X19X23 C24
N6.6123 P35.0209 5| SEAL 12X19X23 A24+
N6.6157 P35.0211 1| PACKING RING 4 MM E24+
N6.6163 P35.0221 1| SEAL 10X 13.6 X23 B5
N6.6192 P35.0203 1| SEAL 45X 36X28 A14
N6.6211 P35.0224 2| O-RING 16 X2 C3
N6.6214 P35.0222 2| O-RING 23X2 B2
N6.6214 P35.0224 3| O-RING 23X2 A3
N6.6217 2| O-RING 15X2 C3
N6.6217 P35.0205 3| O-RING 15X2 C8+
N6.6220 P35.0207 1| O-RING 40X 2.5 c7
N6.6235 P35.0221 2| O-RING 12X2 B5
N6.6247 P35.0205 1| O-RING 5X25 C8
N6.6247 P35.0210 1| O-RING 5X25 D25
N6.6255 P35.0208 6| O-RING 21X2 B24+
N6.6255 P35.0209 6| O-RING 21X2 A24+
N6.6255 P35.0212 1| O-RING 21X2 C25
N6.6262 1| O-RING 32X20 D3
N6.6267 P35.0203 1| O-RING 10X 2.0 A14
N6.6267 P35.0210 3| O-RING 10X 2.0 C25+
N6.6267 P35.0212 1| O-RING 10X 2.0 C25
N6.6268 P35.0221 1| O-RING 6X25 B5
N6.6283 P35.0211 1| O-RING 4X1 E24+
N6.6291 P35.0204 3| O-RING 11.5X1.5 C7+
N6.6291 P35.0206 3| O-RING 11.5X1.5 B9+
N6.6706 P35.0224 2 | DIAPHRAGM C3
N61.5606 1| REDUCING COUPLING c2
N61.6208 P35.0211 2| O-RING 9.5X1.5 E24+
N61.6213 P35.0224 2| O-RING 45X 1.5 A2+
N61.6219 1| O-RING 7X2 B5
P32.1022 P33.0115 1| WELDING EXCENTRIC C15
P32.1027 1| BALL CAGE C12
[P32.1029] 1| THRUST PIECE B12
P32.1037 P35.0137 1| GEAR WHEEL C15
P32.1123 P33.0115 1| PINION C15
P32.1210 1| CENTERING SLEEVE E9
[P32.1251] P35.0227 1| PUSHER D14
[P33.0115] 1| WELDING EXCENTRIC B15
P33.1120 P35.0222 1| GEAR WHEEL B1
P33.1236 1| GUIDE PIN D14
P33.1237 1| GUIDE PIN D14
[P33.2229] 1| TENSIONING WHEEL c17
[P35.0137] 1| GEAR WHEEL Cc16
[P35.0201] 1|BODY B19
[P35.0202] 1| ROCKER C12
[P35.0203] 1| PISTON A13
[P35.0204] 1| VALVE c7
[P35.0205] 1| VALVE C9
[P35.0206] P35.0207 1| VALVE B10
[P35.0207] 1| COVER A9
[P35.0208] P35.0212 1| VALVE A25
[P35.0209] P35.0212 1| VALVE A24
[P35.0210] P35.0212 1| SHUTTLE VALVE Distributed By: C25
Allstrap
[]1= Group * = Wearing parts 1719 Kenny Rd

24

Columbus, OH, 43212

49052401.een.fm




Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
[P35.0211] P35.0212 2| THROTTLE E23+
[P35.0212] 1 | HANDLE F25
[P35.0213] P35.0219 1 | GEAR WHEEL A21
[P35.0214] P35.0219 1| WHEEL C21
[P35.0215] P35.0219 1| RATCHET WHEEL A19
[P35.0216] P35.0219 1 | GEAR WHEEL B22
[P35.0219] 1| GEAR A22
[P35.0221] 1| VALVE cé
[P35.0222] P35.0224 1 | GEAR WHEEL c1
[P35.0223] P35.0224 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL Ad
[P35.0224] 1| AIR MOTOR A1
[P35.0226] 1| END COVER c17
[P35.0227] 1 | PUSHER D14
[P35.0229] 1| SUSPENSION E10
[P35.0233] P35.0219 1 | GEAR BODY B20
[P35.0234] P35.0219 1|LEVER B21
[P35.0235] P35.0219 1| GEARING COVER B22
[P35.0236] P35.0224 1 | END PLATE B3
[P35.0237] P35.0224 1| END PLATE B1
P35.1317 P35.0210 1| VALVE STEM D25
P35.1318 P35.0210 1| VALVE SHELL D25
P35.1344 1 | SLIDE GATE D1
P35.1350 P35.0210 1| COUNTER SLEEVE D25
P35.2058 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE BODY E24+
P35.2060 P35.0211 1 | THROTTLE SCREW F24
P35.2064 1 | HANDLE SHAFT C21
P35.3143 P35.0204 2 | SUSTAINING RING C7+
P35.3143 P35.0206 2 | SUSTAINING RING BO+
[P35.4101] P35.0201 1|BODY B20
P35.4102 P35.0201 1|BOLT B18
[P35.4103] 1| STEEL INSERT B12
P35.4104 1 | WELDING STOP GRIPPER B12
[P35.4105] 1| STRAP GUIDE PLATE C14
[P35.4106] P35.0202 1| ROCKER c13
[P35.4107] 1 | WELDING GRIPPER Cc12
P35.4108 P35.0203 1| PISTON ROD A14
P35.4109 P35.0203 1| PISTON PLATE A14
P35.4110 1 | DRIVING PIN D12
[P35.4111] 2 | DRIVER C11+
P35.4112 P35.0204 1 | PUSHER D7
P35.4113 P35.0204 1 | EXHAUST RING c7
P35.4114 P35.0204 1| GUIDE D7
P35.4114 P35.0206 1| GUIDE B9
P35.4115 P35.0205 1 | VALVE RING cs8
P35.4116 P35.0205 1 | SUSTAINING RING cs8
P35.4117 P35.0205 1 | SUSTAINING RING D8
P35.4118 P35.0205 1 |DISK D8
P35.4119 P35.0205 1 | PUSHER c8
P35.4121 P35.0206 1| DOWEL c10
P35.4122 P35.0206 1| SLIDE BOLT c10
[P35.4123] P35.0207 1| COVER B9
P35.4124 1| SEAL PLATE E9
[P35.4125] 1| PUSHER Distributed By: c20
Allstrap
[1= Group *=Wearing parts 1719 Kenny Rd

49052401.een.fm

Columbus, OH, 43212

25



Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
P35.4126 1| BEARING SUPPORT D15
[P35.4127] P35.0212 1| HANDLE F25
[P35.4128] P35.0212 1| VALVE HOUSING E25
[P35.4129] P35.0212 1| COVER C26
P35.4130 P35.0212 1| SEAL PLATE E25
P35.4131 P35.0208 1| VALVE STEM D24
P35.4132 P35.0208 1| INTERMEDIATE RING A24
P35.4133 P35.0208 2 | SUSTAINING RING B24
P35.4134 P35.0208 1| END RING C24
P35.4135 P35.0208 1| SUSTAINING RING C24
P35.4136 P35.0208 1| SUSTAINING RING C24
P35.4137 P35.0208 1| SUSTAINING RING B24
P35.4138 P35.0209 1| END RING A24
P35.4139 P35.0209 2 | SUSTAINING RING B24
P35.4140 P35.0209 1| SUSTAINING RING A24
P35.4141 P35.0209 1| SUSTAINING RING B24
P35.4142 P35.0209 1| INTERMEDIATE RING C24
P35.4143 P35.0209 1| VALVE STEM C24
P35.4144 P35.0209 1| CYLINDER D24
P35.4145 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE SEAT E24+
P35.4146 1| SEAL PLATE c21
[P35.4147] 1| HANDLE LEVER D21
[P35.4149] P35.0233 1| GEAR BODY A20
P35.4150 P35.0213 1| GEAR WHEEL A21
P35.4151 P35.0214 1| GEAR WHEEL B21
P35.4152 P35.0215 1| GEAR WHEEL A19
P35.4153 P35.0216 1| GEAR WHEEL B22
P35.4154 P35.0214 1| PLANET SHAFT B20
P35.4155 P35.0214 3| PINION B21
[P35.4156] P35.0234 1| LEVER B21
[P35.4157] P35.0235 1| GEARING COVER B22
[P35.4158] 1| ROCKER A20
[P35.4161] P35.0221 1| CONTROL ROD C5
P35.4162 P35.0221 1| END RING B5
P35.4163 P35.0221 1| VALVE SHELL B5
P35.4164 1| SEAL PLATE C5
[P35.4165] P35.0207 2 | SHAFT AT+
[P35.4166] P35.0207 1| LEVER B7
[P35.4167] P35.0207 1| LEVER B7
P35.4168 P35.0223 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL A4
P35.4169 P35.0224 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL C4
P35.4170 P35.0236 1| END PLATE B3
P35.4171 P35.0237 1| END PLATE A2
P35.4172 P35.0224 2 | SUPPORTING DISK C2+
P35.4173 P35.0224 1| ROTOR B3
P35.4174 P35.0224 1| JACKET B3
[P35.4175] P35.0224 1| MOTOR HOUSING C5
P35.4176 P35.0224 2 | RETAINER C3
P35.4177 P35.0222 1| COVER B2
P35.4179 1| SIEVE D4
P35.4180 2| SIEVE C3
P35.4181 1| EXHAUST SILENCER D3
P35.4182 2 | EXHAUST SILENCER Distributed By: c2
Allstrap
[]1= Group * = Wearing parts 1719 Kenny Rd

26

Columbus, OH, 43212

49052401.een.fm



Order from Allstrap 866-779-2673

49.0524.01 P359/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 P359.0001.01 13.03.13
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field

[P35.4183] 1| COVER D3
[P35.4184] 1| HOLDER A18
[P35.4185] 1| GRIPPER B18
[P35.4186] 1| GRIPPER B18
[P35.4187] 1| GRIPPER B18
[P35.4191] 1| STRAP STOP B17
[P35.4192] 1| STRAP STOP B17
P35.4195 2| SPACER WASHER B17
P35.4196 3| PINION B18
[P35.4197] P35.0226 1| END COVER c17
[P35.4198] 1|CUTTER C13
P35.4199 1| GUIDE D13
[P35.4201] 1| GUIDE CASE D13
[P35.4203] 1| SEESAW LEVER D13
[P35.4204] 1| SEESAW LEVER D14
[P35.4205] P35.0227 1| THRUST PIECE D14
P35.4206 1| CENTERING SLEEVE D13
P35.4207 1| CONTROL HEAD D1
P35.4209 1|DISK D22
[P35.4210] 1|BOLT D12
P35.4211 1| COVER D19
P35.4212 1| COVER c11
P35.4213 1| COVER Cc16
[P35.4302] P35.0229 1| RETAINER E9
[P35.4303] P35.0229 1| SUSPENSION BRACKET D9
P35.4304 P35.0229 1|DISK D10
P36.1232 P35.0224 8 | VANE A2
P36.1305 P35.0211 1| GUIDE E24+
P36.1306 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE HOLDER E23+

Distributed By:

Allstrap

1719 Kenny Rd

Columbus, OH, 43212
[1= Group *=Wearing parts

49052401.een.fm

27



